Chevron North American Exploration
15 Smith Road

Midland, TX 79705 20.02.5- 38335
ROLLON BRUNSON # 8 G- 10-32s - 37
Lea County, New Mexico a3 0/ A/ < 3q0/ 8
250 2.50 1/4 0.44 1.09 1.09
495 245 1 1.75 4.29 5.38
966 4.71 1 1.75 8.24 13.62
1573 6.07 3/4 1.31 7.97 21.59
2052 4.79 1 1.75 8.38 29.97
2499 4.47 1172 2.63 11.73 41.71
2978 4.79 1 1.75 8.38 50.09
3458 4.80 11/4 2.19 10.50 60.59
4300 8.42 1172 2.63 22.10 82.69

Archie Brown - Generdt' Manager

3 The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the QZ@? day of

, 2007 by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public )




